Exploitatieoverzicht 2016:

Opbrengst boekenmarkt
Roele oud papier
Sponsors/giften

40 mm missiezending
Rabo sponsortocht

Nog te ontvangen rentes

8593.45
680.22
17205.00
575.—
250.—
1375.66

28679.33

Opnames projecten

Rabo kosten

P. Boots gebruik schuur
Vracht dozen/rolstoel

Kosten n.t.b. 31-12-2016

Rentes n.t.o. 1-1-2016

Batig saldo t.b.v. reserve kinder-
opvang en studiefonds

15740.75
164.93
70.00
150.--
12.30
1572.12

10969.23

28679.33



